ROMEO AND JULIET
By William Shakespeare
Adapted by Leigh Farrant

MAKING TASK




Mardi Gras Mask Making Instructions

1.

Materials Needed
Thick paper or card
Scissors

Glue

Paints
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Elastic string or String

Instructions
1. Print out the Mardi Gras Mask template on thick paper or normal paper
and glue to card.
2. Cut by following the cutting guide line.
Note: The eyes are tricky to cut, so it should be done by an adult or
under the guidance of an adult. It helps to bend the mask slightly in
half over the eyes to help with the cutting.
3. There are two rectangular pieces you can fold and use on the template.
Glue these onto the back of the mask as shown.
4. Attach the string as shown in the photo.












Capulet and Montague Badge

1. Materials Needed

1.
2.
3.
4.

Thick paper or card
Scissors

Paints or coloured pencils
Double sided tape

2. Instructions

1.

2.
3.
4

Print out the badge template on thick paper or normal paper.
Cut by following the cutting guide line.

Add double sided tape on the backside of the badge.

Stick it in the upper arm as a badge.






